BE1•50
fNST ANTANEOUS OVERCURRENT RELAY
INCREASE !NCAE'AS£
� '(;"
f PHA&f NEUTR.:.J
L-- cuiUU! NT ADJUST
•
POWER

TYPE RANGE
SAMPLE STYLE NUMBER ILLUSTRATED
HOW TO ORDER
Designate the model number, followed by the complete
style number.
I BE1-50 I StyleNo. ODD ODD 00000
Complete the Style Number by selecting one feature
from each column of the Style Number Identification
Chart and entering its designation letter or number
into the appropriate square. (Two squares are used to
indicate time delay characteristics.) All squares must
be completed.
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
The following accessories are available for the BE1-50
Instantaneous Overcurrent Relay.
Tes t Plug
To allow testing of the relay without removing system
wiring, order two test plugs, Basler Electric part
number 10095.
Ext ender Board
The extender board permits troubleshooting of the
printed circuit boards outside of the relay cradle. Order
Basler Electric part number 9 1655 00 100.
7 www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
STYLE NUMBER IDENTIFICATION CHART
�-- ae1:-so-J DDD-[K][!]D-DDDDD
MODEL NO.
SENSING INPUT
TYPE
/1,El Two-phase
and neutral
&Fl Single-phase
£Gl Three-phase
f1,Jl Three-phase
and neutral
PHASE SENSING
INPUT RANGE
For Power
Supply Types
F, G, or H
1} 0.25-0.5 A
2} 0.5-1.0 A
3} 1.0-2.0 A
4} 2.0-4.0 A
5} 4.0-8.0 A
6} 8.0-16.0 A
7} 16.0-32.0 A
For Power
Supply Types
0, P, R, S, or T
2} 0.25-2.0 A
4} 1.0-8.0 A
6) 4.0-32.0 A
OUTPUT &
E) One N.O. Relay
F) Three N.O. Relays
G) One N.C. Relay
H) Three N.C. Relays
J) Four N.O. Relays
K) Four N.C. Relays
TIMING
A 1) Instantaneous